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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Patriot Dist: 1:33.75 P 1/27/2024 RobinRobinson Secondary School

J Schmid, N Byrnes, J Fulham, L Hickey

AAA1:32.13

AAC1:33.91

STA1:37.42

REG1:47.79

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    West Springfield 1:35.21 STA 401:37.861
1) Davis, Wyatt 2) Wargin, Hugh 3) Deekens, Jackson 4) Seiger, Liam

    Robinson Secondary School 1:36.24 STA 341:38.252
1) Arraya, Michael 2) Wood, Alex 3) Fulwiler, Levente 4) Heron, Caelen

    Woodson Cavaliers 1:37.00 STA 321:37.103
1) Wang, Aiden 2) McNamara, Seamus 3) Middleton, Evan 4) Lee, Michael

    West Potomac High School 1:37.02 STA 301:38.094
1) O'Neill, Four 2) O'Neill, Connor 3) Morris, Luke 4) Wolverton, Alexander

    Lake Braddock Secondary School 1:39.14 REG 281:41.055
1) Tranchemontagne, Daniel 2) Feazell, Noah 3) Engstrom, Russell 4) Armentrout, Owen

    South County High School 1:40.26 REG 261:42.146
1) Johns, Ethan 2) Iaci, Dominic 3) Storer, Trey 4) Iaci, Luca

    Alexandria City High School 1:50.53 241:49.967
1) Guevara, Oscar 2) Reber, Cruz 3) Condon, Luca 4) Paz-Hernandez, Christopher

    Fairfax High School 2:02.18 22NT8
1) Shultz, Colin 2) Verwys, Samuel 3) Burnside, Owen 4) Cecere, Matthew

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Patriot Dist: 1:46.77 P 1/27/2024 WestWest Springfield

E Terman, M Cleaver, E Arnold, S Schmeck

AAA1:44.15

AAC1:46.22

STA1:49.51

REG1:58.79

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    Robinson Secondary School 1:47.38 STA 401:51.811
1) Suma, Sydney 2) Wilbur, Lilla 3) Morrison, Lexie 4) Nemets, Allison

1:47.38 (19.11)1:28.27 (31.02)57.25 (28.97)28.28

    Woodson Cavaliers 1:48.25 STA 341:51.812
1) Frank, Lucille 2) Devlin, Lyla 3) Nguyen, Lien 4) Peters, Riley

1:48.25 (24.54)1:23.71 (26.17)57.54 (29.54)28.00

    West Potomac High School 1:48.92 STA 321:50.793
1) Petronello, Hadley 2) Valasco, Anna 3) Mancari, Emerson 4) Althouse, Anna

1:48.92 (25.52)1:23.40 (25.75)57.65 (31.20)26.45

    Lake Braddock Secondary School 1:49.24 STA 301:52.904
1) Rizzardi, Anna 2) O'Hara, Tori 3) Yoon, Michelle 4) van Waesberghe, Isabella

1:49.24 (24.77)1:24.47 (26.93)57.54 (30.32)27.22

    West Springfield 1:50.63 REG 281:52.215
1) Juster, Anne 2) Burke, Caroline 3) Holmes, Sophie 4) Miller, Kenzie

1:50.63 (25.61)1:25.02 (26.56)58.46 (30.27)28.19

    Alexandria City High School 1:52.25 REG 261:52.366
1) Cotton, Rachel 2) Aiken, Eleanor 3) Fitzgerald, Maya 4) O'Brien, Bridget

1:52.25 (25.73)1:26.52 (28.18)58.34 (30.98)27.36

    South County High School 2:02.13 241:55.027
1) Lasut, Claire 2) Keating, Thea 3) Stevens, Audrey 4) Robinson, Ashley

2:02.13 (26.15)1:35.98 (29.08)1:06.90 (34.58)32.32
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    Fairfax High School 2:12.34 221:58.438
1) Lucas, Abbey 2) Chan, Ella 3) Lucas, Annalise 4) Dereje, Bethel

2:12.34 (26.75)1:45.59 (34.36)1:11.23 (28.69)42.54
 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Patriot Dist: 1:41.47 P 1/28/2023 RobinsonAndrew Bolz

AAA1:37.93

AAC1:39.57

STA1:45.44

REG1:52.09

 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Alexandria City High SchoolDamico-Lassman, Tobias 1:41.58 STA 201:42.471
1:41.58 (27.12)1:14.46 (26.20)48.26 (25.60)22.66

West SpringfieldCurb, Tristan 1:42.77 STA 171:44.832
1:42.77 (26.81)1:15.96 (26.31)49.65 (25.82)23.83

Woodson CavaliersGodlove, Carter 1:43.79 STA 161:46.153
1:43.79 (27.08)1:16.71 (26.78)49.93 (26.02)23.91

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolKockler, Matthew 1:44.12 STA 151:47.134
1:44.12 (26.47)1:17.65 (26.93)50.72 (26.31)24.41

Alexandria City High SchoolKoeppen, Griffin 1:46.45 REG 141:50.765
1:46.45 (26.89)1:19.56 (27.15)52.41 (27.36)25.05

Robinson Secondary SchoolHeron, Caelen 1:46.47 REG 131:51.146
1:46.47 (27.61)1:18.86 (27.48)51.38 (26.84)24.54

Fairfax High SchoolMcNeely, Connor 1:46.95 REG 121:52.697
1:46.95 (27.43)1:19.52 (26.98)52.54 (27.18)25.36

Woodson CavaliersKelly, Kieran 1:47.55 REG 111:48.578
1:47.55 (27.89)1:19.66 (28.06)51.60 (26.80)24.80

Robinson Secondary SchoolLeather, James 1:48.20 REG 91:52.659
1:48.20 (27.74)1:20.46 (28.26)52.20 (27.24)24.96

Alexandria City High SchoolEllis, Leo 1:48.80 REG 71:51.8310
1:48.80 (28.05)1:20.75 (27.57)53.18 (27.45)25.73

West Springfieldvan Schagen, Asher 1:49.32 REG 61:50.5211
1:49.32 (28.51)1:20.81 (28.17)52.64 (27.38)25.26

South County High SchoolJohns, Ethan 1:49.70 REG 51:53.4412
1:49.70 (29.00)1:20.70 (28.86)51.84 (27.45)24.39

Woodson CavaliersHadi, Samuel 1:49.77 REG 41:52.0813
1:49.77 (27.80)1:21.97 (28.19)53.78 (27.86)25.92

West Potomac High SchoolO'Neill, Four 1:50.28 REG 31:50.2414
1:50.28 (29.26)1:21.02 (28.64)52.38 (27.18)25.20

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolGaravito, Camilo 1:50.55 REG 21:52.1315
1:50.55 (27.94)1:22.61 (28.00)54.61 (28.36)26.25

Robinson Secondary SchoolNickel, Jonathan 1:50.86 REG 11:54.9416
1:50.86 (29.19)1:21.67 (28.94)52.73 (27.70)25.03

West SpringfieldSchaper, Ian 1:50.95 REG  1:55.2917
1:50.95 (29.42)1:21.53 (29.37)52.16 (27.35)24.81

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolJohnson, Phineas 1:51.09 REG  1:50.5718
1:51.09 (29.66)1:21.43 (29.00)52.43 (27.66)24.77

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolYohn, Melvin 1:52.17  1:52.2119
1:52.17 (29.02)1:23.15 (28.80)54.35 (28.14)26.21

Robinson Secondary SchoolHossein, Ayaan 1:53.76  1:58.6120
1:53.76 (29.90)1:23.86 (29.77)54.09 (28.35)25.74

West SpringfieldYiengst, Jonas 1:55.26  1:54.2621
1:55.26 (31.56)1:23.70 (29.79)53.91 (28.34)25.57
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Woodson CavaliersEriksen, Nathaniel 1:55.88  1:58.6422
1:55.88 (30.11)1:25.77 (30.71)55.06 (28.94)26.12

South County High SchoolAhmed, Shayan 1:57.63  2:04.7523
1:57.63 (30.62)1:27.01 (30.92)56.09 (29.07)27.02

South County High SchoolAndrews, Rowan 1:59.60  1:59.5224
1:59.60 (31.19)1:28.41 (31.85)56.56 (29.94)26.62

Fairfax High SchoolMcCleary, Carter 2:03.58  2:05.0325
2:03.58 (32.24)1:31.34 (32.46)58.88 (31.19)27.69

West Potomac High SchoolSchourek, Charlie 2:04.24  2:03.6426
2:04.24 (32.87)1:31.37 (32.40)58.97 (31.18)27.79

Fairfax High SchoolKhorshid, Soren 2:10.59  2:09.0927
2:10.59 (34.60)1:35.99 (34.56)1:01.43 (33.00)28.43

South County High SchoolUgalde, Enrique 2:10.65  2:12.2028
2:10.65 (33.91)1:36.74 (33.96)1:02.78 (33.42)29.36

West Potomac High SchoolEmery, Leroy 2:12.66  2:10.5429
2:12.66 (35.07)1:37.59 (35.60)1:01.99 (33.31)28.68

West Potomac High SchoolClark, Kyle 2:15.45  NT30
2:15.45 (37.62)1:37.83 (36.42)1:01.41 (33.18)28.23

Fairfax High SchoolChoi, Ian 2:18.57  2:22.1331
2:18.57 (38.44)1:40.13 (36.12)1:04.01 (34.49)29.52

Alexandria City High SchoolLaMois, Eddie 2:25.21  2:27.3332
2:25.21 (38.04)1:47.17 (38.43)1:08.74 (36.42)32.32

 
Event 4  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Patriot Dist: 1:48.22 P 2/1/2025 FairfaxSadie Buckley

AAA1:48.81

AAC1:50.65

STA1:55.25

REG2:01.39

 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairfax High SchoolBuckley, Sadie 1:50.75 STA 201:56.021
1:50.75 (28.42)1:22.33 (28.48)53.85 (28.01)25.84

Woodson CavaliersNguyen, Lien 1:52.37 STA 171:56.922
1:52.37 (28.82)1:23.55 (28.91)54.64 (28.09)26.55

West SpringfieldFleming, Brianna 1:53.87 STA 161:57.873
1:53.87 (30.02)1:23.85 (29.35)54.50 (28.39)26.11

West Potomac High SchoolMancari, Emerson 1:56.37 REG 152:00.874
1:56.37 (30.26)1:26.11 (30.68)55.43 (29.01)26.42

Robinson Secondary SchoolScherber, Naomi 1:56.91 REG 142:02.415
1:56.91 (30.30)1:26.61 (30.20)56.41 (29.44)26.97

West Potomac High SchoolPetronello, Hadley 1:57.10 REG 132:01.756
1:57.10 (29.18)1:27.92 (30.52)57.40 (30.06)27.34

Woodson CavaliersCodding, Cally 1:57.37 REG 122:04.417
1:57.37 (29.76)1:27.61 (30.10)57.51 (29.62)27.89

West SpringfieldRollings, Tenley 1:58.76 REG 111:59.468
1:58.76 (31.07)1:27.69 (30.31)57.38 (29.84)27.54

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolSteiner, Lilliana 1:59.10 REG 92:02.409
1:59.10 (31.23)1:27.87 (31.03)56.84 (29.70)27.14

Robinson Secondary SchoolFeinberg, Madeline 2:00.74 REG 72:03.2910
2:00.74 (30.72)1:30.02 (31.48)58.54 (30.29)28.25

West SpringfieldSnow, Sophie 2:02.04 62:06.5011
2:02.04 (32.20)1:29.84 (31.54)58.30 (30.26)28.04
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 4  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

South County High SchoolLasut, Tess 2:02.61 52:04.4412
2:02.61 (31.87)1:30.74 (31.71)59.03 (30.48)28.55

Woodson CavaliersHymans, Aubrey 2:02.64 42:03.9013
2:02.64 (32.19)1:30.45 (31.57)58.88 (31.15)27.73

Robinson Secondary SchoolMurphy, Caitlyn 2:03.07 2 . 502:07.52*14
2:03.07 (32.74)1:30.33 (32.26)58.07 (30.65)27.42

Robinson Secondary SchoolGruendel, Petra 2:03.07 2 . 502:05.42*14
2:03.07 (32.17)1:30.90 (31.98)58.92 (30.58)28.34

Woodson CavaliersAnderson, Mira 2:03.26 12:04.0616
2:03.26 (31.70)1:31.56 (32.06)59.50 (31.07)28.43

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolHood, Caroline 2:04.32  2:05.7717
2:04.32 (32.56)1:31.76 (31.67)1:00.09 (31.10)28.99

West SpringfieldMiller, Kenzie 2:05.06  2:02.3618
2:05.06 (32.88)1:32.18 (32.68)59.50 (31.23)28.27

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolValenzuela, Arianne 2:09.18  2:11.2219
2:09.18 (33.83)1:35.35 (33.89)1:01.46 (32.41)29.05

West Potomac High SchoolLakatos Alcantara, Lucia 2:10.51  2:13.1420
2:10.51 (32.55)1:37.96 (34.14)1:03.82 (33.36)30.46

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolBurnside, Aubree 2:13.65  2:11.5721
2:13.65 (35.36)1:38.29 (35.23)1:03.06 (33.30)29.76

West Potomac High SchoolMargolis, Mabel 2:15.37  NT22
2:15.37 (1:11.18)1:04.19 (33.46)30.73

South County High SchoolBodani, Lucy 2:20.33  2:24.7723
2:20.33 (36.83)1:43.50 (37.05)1:06.45 (34.61)31.84

Fairfax High SchoolEstrada, Arianna 2:25.42  2:28.9924
2:25.42 (39.30)1:46.12 (38.67)1:07.45 (36.34)31.11

Alexandria City High SchoolWeingart, Mara 2:27.75  2:28.5225
2:27.75 (40.57)1:47.18 (39.21)1:07.97 (36.40)31.57

South County High SchoolFalkofske, Adelaide 2:31.35  2:34.1426
2:31.35 (38.33)1:53.02 (39.66)1:13.36 (39.18)34.18

Alexandria City High SchoolFogden Hernandez, Josette 2:32.35  2:30.6427
2:32.35 (37.96)1:54.39 (40.84)1:13.55 (38.60)34.95

South County High SchoolRyerson, Janna 2:36.54  2:33.9628
2:36.54 (39.84)1:56.70 (41.65)1:15.05 (40.27)34.78

Fairfax High SchoolGupta, Nivedita 2:41.94  2:40.0929
2:41.94 (43.40)1:58.54 (43.80)1:14.74 (40.35)34.39

Fairfax High SchoolKelley, Lynn 2:50.16  NT30
2:50.16 (42.06)2:08.10 (46.00)1:22.10 (43.93)38.17

 
Event 5  Boys 200 Yard IM

Patriot Dist: 1:50.00 P 1/28/2023 RobinsonJohn Schmid

AAA1:48.96

AAC1:50.99

STA1:56.23

REG2:03.49

 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Robinson Secondary SchoolWood, Alex 1:53.56 STA 201:54.841
1:53.56 (26.96)1:26.60 (32.17)54.43 (29.53)24.90

West Potomac High SchoolO'Neill, Connor 1:57.11 REG 172:00.882
1:57.11 (28.23)1:28.88 (33.16)55.72 (30.61)25.11

West SpringfieldWargin, Hugh 1:57.61 REG 162:01.943
1:57.61 (28.29)1:29.32 (32.24)57.08 (32.40)24.68
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 5  Boys 200 Yard IM)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Woodson CavaliersMcNamara, Seamus 1:58.47 REG 151:59.394
1:58.47 (29.43)1:29.04 (33.42)55.62 (30.19)25.43

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolTranchemontagne, Daniel 1:59.99 REG 142:02.535
1:59.99 (28.42)1:31.57 (36.15)55.42 (29.53)25.89

West SpringfieldDavis, Wyatt 2:00.09 REG 132:01.836
2:00.09 (28.33)1:31.76 (35.64)56.12 (30.40)25.72

Woodson CavaliersWang, Aiden 2:00.49 REG 122:01.067
2:00.49 (28.38)1:32.11 (36.58)55.53 (30.13)25.40

West SpringfieldLoeffert, Clark 2:01.27 REG 112:07.698
2:01.27 (29.41)1:31.86 (37.36)54.50 (29.53)24.97

West SpringfieldKasemsuwannakaeth, Peyton 2:01.45 REG 92:04.579
2:01.45 (29.06)1:32.39 (33.53)58.86 (32.54)26.32

Alexandria City High SchoolRamsdell, Jonathan 2:01.46 REG 72:02.4510
2:01.46 (31.18)1:30.28 (34.70)55.58 (30.32)25.26

West Potomac High SchoolDietz, Leo 2:04.02 62:09.1211
2:04.02 (30.25)1:33.77 (35.84)57.93 (32.20)25.73

South County High SchoolIaci, Dominic 2:04.58 52:05.5812
2:04.58 (31.25)1:33.33 (35.89)57.44 (31.47)25.97

Robinson Secondary SchoolFulham, Weston 2:05.16 42:07.4613
2:05.16 (28.81)1:36.35 (38.19)58.16 (31.60)26.56

Woodson CavaliersHernandez-Giblin, Javier 2:05.52 32:10.3414
2:05.52 (29.42)1:36.10 (36.69)59.41 (31.97)27.44

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolSteinhelper, Lukas 2:07.13 22:13.7615
2:07.13 (30.69)1:36.44 (36.40)1:00.04 (33.88)26.16

Woodson CavaliersScott, Liam 2:07.14 12:09.5716
2:07.14 (29.91)1:37.23 (36.81)1:00.42 (32.84)27.58

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolRaybon, Xavier 2:09.73  2:13.3217
2:09.73 (30.70)1:39.03 (38.10)1:00.93 (34.12)26.81

Robinson Secondary SchoolCamargo  Bell, Gavin 2:10.54  2:08.3218
2:10.54 (30.94)1:39.60 (37.81)1:01.79 (33.47)28.32

Fairfax High SchoolJacob, Ethan 2:14.32  2:15.4419
2:14.32 (32.12)1:42.20 (40.10)1:02.10 (33.23)28.87

South County High SchoolHamamgian, Gabriel 2:19.13  2:20.9120
2:19.13 (32.25)1:46.88 (40.79)1:06.09 (36.29)29.80

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolMoeller, Owen 2:19.20  NT21
2:19.20 (30.62)1:48.58 (42.74)1:05.84 (37.24)28.60

Fairfax High SchoolCecere, Matthew 2:24.52  2:30.4722
2:24.52 (34.51)1:50.01 (44.69)1:05.32 (35.98)29.34

West Potomac High SchoolSenior, Stevie 2:30.94  2:26.9723
2:30.94 (34.75)1:56.19 (45.37)1:10.82 (39.85)30.97

West Potomac High SchoolClark, Kyle 2:31.02  2:24.9124
2:31.02 (35.20)1:55.82 (44.28)1:11.54 (40.31)31.23

South County High SchoolPeck, Landon 2:43.76  2:47.1425
2:43.76 (40.31)2:03.45 (45.51)1:17.94 (45.28)32.66

Alexandria City High SchoolSmith, Kellan 2:47.20  2:42.8026
2:47.20 (36.79)2:10.41 (52.06)1:18.35 (43.16)35.19

Fairfax High SchoolVerwys, Samuel 2:48.21  2:46.5927
2:48.21 (38.00)2:10.21 (49.57)1:20.64 (45.19)35.45

Alexandria City High SchoolWatkins, Henry 2:49.99  2:48.8528
2:49.99 (38.79)2:11.20 (48.91)1:22.29 (47.23)35.06

Alexandria City High SchoolVazquez, Xavier 2:51.29  2:56.4729
2:51.29 (41.53)2:09.76 (49.32)1:20.44 (44.89)35.55
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 5  Boys 200 Yard IM)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairfax High SchoolHoang, Minh 3:15.63  3:11.7530
3:15.63 (49.28)2:26.35 (1:05.68)1:20.67 (43.70)36.97

Robinson Secondary SchoolMoy-Jacobs, Cadell DQ  2:09.66---
DQ (30.44)1:36.29 (37.33)58.96 (31.44)27.52

South County High SchoolFullerton, Benjamin DQ  2:39.61---
DQ (36.82)2:02.67 (45.47)1:17.20 (43.09)34.11

 
Event 6  Girls 200 Yard IM

Patriot Dist: 2:00.50 P 1/29/2022 South County-PVKatherine Helms

AAA2:01.47

AAC2:03.99

STA2:08.84

REG2:17.99

 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Robinson Secondary SchoolWilbur, Lilla 2:01.88 AAC 202:07.101
2:01.88 (29.62)1:32.26 (33.86)58.40 (31.96)26.44

Woodson CavaliersDevlin, Lyla 2:05.62 STA 172:11.852
2:05.62 (30.69)1:34.93 (36.87)58.06 (30.81)27.25

West Potomac High SchoolValasco, Anna 2:10.74 REG 162:15.763
2:10.74 (32.35)1:38.39 (37.43)1:00.96 (32.94)28.02

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolRizzardi, Anna 2:11.93 REG 152:15.214
2:11.93 (31.03)1:40.90 (39.81)1:01.09 (32.61)28.48

Woodson CavaliersStark, Kiera 2:14.30 REG 142:17.665
2:14.30 (30.86)1:43.44 (41.87)1:01.57 (32.20)29.37

Woodson CavaliersWoody, Anna 2:15.90 REG 132:19.906
2:15.90 (32.43)1:43.47 (38.66)1:04.81 (36.55)28.26

Robinson Secondary SchoolSuma, Sydney 2:16.30 REG 122:21.907
2:16.30 (33.42)1:42.88 (39.65)1:03.23 (34.38)28.85

Fairfax High SchoolEvanko, Lila 2:17.54 REG 112:22.838
2:17.54 (32.79)1:44.75 (40.34)1:04.41 (36.13)28.28

Woodson CavaliersKlaiber, Anna 2:18.01 92:23.199
2:18.01 (30.97)1:47.04 (42.23)1:04.81 (35.83)28.98

Alexandria City High SchoolAiken, Eleanor 2:19.24 72:21.9510
2:19.24 (33.59)1:45.65 (38.59)1:07.06 (36.69)30.37

West SpringfieldJuster, Anne 2:19.45 62:17.7911
2:19.45 (1:16.71)1:02.74 (32.34)30.40

Robinson Secondary SchoolAmatucci, Gina 2:19.72 52:24.2012
2:19.72 (33.23)1:46.49 (40.10)1:06.39 (37.03)29.36

West SpringfieldWaller, Elli 2:20.31 42:25.2713
2:20.31 (32.47)1:47.84 (41.77)1:06.07 (36.26)29.81

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolDetrisac, Marissa 2:20.40 32:22.5314
2:20.40 (32.54)1:47.86 (40.65)1:07.21 (35.68)31.53

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolKiddey, Olivia 2:20.83 22:22.9015
2:20.83 (33.24)1:47.59 (42.40)1:05.19 (36.14)29.05

West SpringfieldMosford, Claire 2:22.36 12:24.2816
2:22.36 (33.35)1:49.01 (41.04)1:07.97 (37.32)30.65

South County High SchoolRobinson, Ashley 2:23.75  2:30.2817
2:23.75 (32.38)1:51.37 (42.51)1:08.86 (36.50)32.36

Robinson Secondary SchoolSisco, Tabitha 2:24.09  NT18
2:24.09 (33.69)1:50.40 (45.00)1:05.40 (36.13)29.27

West Potomac High SchoolMikulski, Lally 2:24.11  2:28.0419
2:24.11 (32.81)1:51.30 (42.54)1:08.76 (38.37)30.39
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 6  Girls 200 Yard IM)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

South County High SchoolLasut, Claire 2:25.13  2:31.7520
2:25.13 (32.57)1:52.56 (43.95)1:08.61 (35.99)32.62

West SpringfieldWaite, Audrey 2:25.55  2:27.5321
2:25.55 (32.51)1:53.04 (44.15)1:08.89 (36.54)32.35

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolCrow, Rania 2:25.79  2:29.1322
2:25.79 (32.85)1:52.94 (45.36)1:07.58 (36.71)30.87

West Potomac High SchoolDahlberg, Maya 2:36.98  2:42.1523
2:36.98 (38.94)1:58.04 (46.05)1:11.99 (39.99)32.00

Alexandria City High SchoolAllen, Mallory 2:37.09  2:38.6124
2:37.09 (39.33)1:57.76 (44.62)1:13.14 (40.14)33.00

Fairfax High SchoolKibler, Ainsley 2:41.77  2:38.1825
2:41.77 (1:27.12)1:14.65 (40.31)34.34

South County High SchoolFalkofske, Adelaide 2:55.13  2:59.2626
2:55.13 (37.79)2:17.34 (53.62)1:23.72 (45.44)38.28

Fairfax High SchoolChan, Ella 2:57.91  2:54.7527
2:57.91 (40.75)2:17.16 (47.04)1:30.12 (51.83)38.29

Fairfax High SchoolSandoval Ferrer, Isabella 3:01.55  2:55.3028
3:01.55 (41.25)2:20.30 (53.89)1:26.41 (48.33)38.08

South County High SchoolCabrera, Kimiko 3:04.62  2:57.8129
3:04.62 (44.70)2:19.92 (52.87)1:27.05 (50.63)36.42

West Potomac High SchoolMolnar, Caroline 3:05.65  3:02.5130
3:05.65 (1:38.29)1:27.36 (48.41)38.95

Alexandria City High SchoolMcCall, Aine 3:13.93  3:23.6031
3:13.93 (42.31)2:31.62 (1:03.74)1:27.88 (49.19)38.69

Alexandria City High SchoolHutchinson, Genevieve DQ  3:26.13---
 
Event 7  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Patriot Dist: 21.02 P 1/30/2021 WTWDAiken T Do

AAA20.38

AAC20.74

STA21.73

REG22.69

 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolArmentrout, Owen 21.01 P STA 2021.891
West SpringfieldSeiger, Liam 21.63 STA 1721.942
Woodson CavaliersHillman, Logan 21.70 STA 1622.273
West SpringfieldWargin, Neil 21.74 REG 1522.054
West Potomac High SchoolWolverton, Alexander 22.25 REG 1422.345
Fairfax High SchoolBryk, Everett 22.27 REG 1322.596
Robinson Secondary SchoolStockard, Dominic 22.47 REG 1222.837
South County High SchoolStorer, Trey 22.49 REG 1122.728
West SpringfieldBarlow, Quincy 22.65 REG 922.849
West SpringfieldAlexander, Matthew 22.69 REG 722.7210
West Potomac High SchoolMorris, Luke 22.79 622.8911
Woodson CavaliersLee, Michael 22.83 522.8612
Robinson Secondary SchoolPotter, Jadon 22.86 423.1013
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolMiller, Ryan 22.95 322.8814
Woodson CavaliersSpillmann, Phineas 23.10 223.2015
Woodson CavaliersMiddleton, Evan 23.16 123.1716
South County High SchoolIaci, Luca 23.34  23.5417
Robinson Secondary SchoolYesquen, Griffin 23.66  23.9618
Alexandria City High SchoolRamsdell, Jonathan 23.69  22.7919
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 7  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Robinson Secondary SchoolGruendel, Josef 23.72  24.3320
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolFeazell, Noah 23.80  23.7721
Fairfax High SchoolPrudencio Lara, Alejandro 24.11  23.8322
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolBright, Lincoln 24.13  24.6423
Alexandria City High SchoolCondon, Luca 24.19  24.6524
West Potomac High SchoolPloetz, Jason 24.32  24.8125
Alexandria City High SchoolPaz-Hernandez, Christopher 24.82  24.6426
West Potomac High SchoolMillimet, Shane 24.85  NT27
South County High SchoolBehan, John Caden 25.56  25.7528
Fairfax High SchoolBurnside, Owen 25.60  26.8429
Fairfax High SchoolWankum, Ian 26.07  26.5830
Alexandria City High SchoolPaz-Hernandez, Eddy 26.20  25.4631
South County High SchoolSpade, Daniel 26.38  26.4632

 
Event 8  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Patriot Dist: 23.36 P 1/25/2019 LKBR -VASarah Shackelford

AAA23.06

AAC23.48

STA24.51

REG25.59

 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West SpringfieldKent, Elizabeth 24.12 STA 2025.051
Robinson Secondary SchoolMorrison, Lexie 24.33 STA 1724.572
West SpringfieldSong, Gabriela 24.64 REG 1625.123
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolO'Hara, Tori 24.79 REG 1525.254
South County High SchoolTrinh, Ellie 24.89 REG 13 . 5025.34*5
Woodson CavaliersTroth, Ellie 24.89 REG 13 . 5025.66*5
Alexandria City High SchoolCotton, Rachel 24.93 REG 1225.537
Woodson CavaliersPeters, Riley 24.99 REG 1125.498
Woodson CavaliersMata, Bianca 25.17 REG 926.019
South County High SchoolClark, Kira 25.32 REG 725.7610
Woodson CavaliersRedford, Harper 25.35 REG 626.0611
West SpringfieldBurke, Caroline 25.41 REG 526.0412
Robinson Secondary SchoolNemets, Allison 25.53 REG 425.8913
Robinson Secondary SchoolWeatherbee, Alexandra 25.56 REG 326.0714
Lake Braddock Secondary Schoolvan Waesberghe, Isabella 25.64 226.4015
Robinson Secondary SchoolTyrell, Grace 26.07 126.2616
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolStegmaier, Shannon 26.08  26.8317
West Potomac High SchoolAlthouse, Anna 26.41  26.3218
West Potomac High SchoolKeenan, Lucinda 26.64  27.3719
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolTibayan, Leryn 26.75  26.8320
Alexandria City High SchoolFitzgerald, Maya 26.77  26.8721
West SpringfieldSheater, Kyleigh 26.79  26.9622
West Potomac High SchoolEl Bourini, Aysel 26.93  27.7523
Alexandria City High SchoolAida, Mila 27.15  27.9724
West Potomac High SchoolSchourek, Lydia 27.41  26.9725
South County High SchoolKeating, Thea 28.38  28.3226
Fairfax High SchoolLucas, Annalise 28.49  35.5127
South County High SchoolGowel, Annemarie 28.92  28.5228
Fairfax High SchoolLucas, Abbey 29.07  28.1529
Fairfax High SchoolDereje, Bethel 29.97  30.0930
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 8  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Alexandria City High SchoolConjura, Cate 30.63  30.3931
 
Event 9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Patriot Dist: 571.65 P 1/31/2025 CGWDNathaniel Grannis

STA404.40

AAC375.00

REG290.89

 Name School Finals ScoreSemis Score Points

Finals
Fairfax High SchoolSchneider, Cody 435.55 STA 20319.351
Robinson Secondary SchoolAndrews, Sawyer 422.05 STA 17317.202
West SpringfieldMcClure, Grant 382.40 AAC 16269.253
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolScott, Nolan 355.40 REG 15263.754
West SpringfieldVink, Evan 315.05 REG 14243.055
Woodson CavaliersWothington, Samuel 312.60 REG 13236.956
Robinson Secondary SchoolRyuh, Daniel 295.50 REG 12208.507
Woodson CavaliersEng, Jasper 294.15 REG 11198.058
West SpringfieldNewston, Gabe 264.95 9207.509
Fairfax High SchoolLaccone, Noah 257.90 7187.4010
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolFasciolo, Sebastian 247.35 6173.4511
Robinson Secondary SchoolSimonsen, Garrett 247.05 5199.1512
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolOrban, Caleb 235.85 4178.1513
West SpringfieldWagner, Griffin 230.95 3173.7514
South County High SchoolJohns, Dylan 198.70 2158.9515
South County High SchoolGardiner, Ward DQ  167.05---

 
Event 9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Patriot Dist: 571.65 P 1/31/2025 CGWDNathaniel Grannis

STA404.40

AAC375.00

REG290.89

 Name School Semis ScorePrelim Score

Semi-Finals
Fairfax High SchoolSchneider, Cody 319.35 qREG  211.601
Robinson Secondary SchoolAndrews, Sawyer 317.20 qREG  205.052
West SpringfieldMcClure, Grant 269.25 q  175.953
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolScott, Nolan 263.75 q  189.554
West SpringfieldVink, Evan 243.05 q  155.505
Woodson CavaliersWothington, Samuel 236.95 q  158.906
Robinson Secondary SchoolRyuh, Daniel 208.50 q  127.657
West SpringfieldNewston, Gabe 207.50 q  123.108
Robinson Secondary SchoolSimonsen, Garrett 199.15 q  137.209
Woodson CavaliersEng, Jasper 198.05 q  140.4510
Fairfax High SchoolLaccone, Noah 187.40 q  114.1511
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolOrban, Caleb 178.15 q  107.5512
West SpringfieldWagner, Griffin 173.75 q  104.5513
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolFasciolo, Sebastian 173.45 q  107.7514
South County High SchoolGardiner, Ward 167.05 q  125.3015
South County High SchoolJohns, Dylan 158.95 q  108.2516
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolLee, Sheen 158.75  100.1517
West Potomac High SchoolThomas, Owen 157.80  113.0518



Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:19 PM  2/2/2026  Page 10

2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

Semi-Finals ...   (Event 9  Boys 1 mtr Diving)
 Name School Semis ScorePrelim Score

Alexandria City High SchoolTregaskis Gordon, Karsten 153.85  109.6519
Fairfax High SchoolFreeman, Carter 153.10  97.3020

 
Event 9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Patriot Dist: 571.65 P 1/31/2025 CGWDNathaniel Grannis

STA404.40

AAC375.00

REG290.89

 Name School Prelim Score 

Preliminaries
Fairfax High SchoolSchneider, Cody 211.60 q  NP1
Robinson Secondary SchoolAndrews, Sawyer 205.05 q  NP2
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolScott, Nolan 189.55 q  NP3
West SpringfieldMcClure, Grant 175.95 q  NP4
Woodson CavaliersWothington, Samuel 158.90 q  NP5
West SpringfieldVink, Evan 155.50 q  NP6
Woodson CavaliersEng, Jasper 140.45 q  NP7
Robinson Secondary SchoolSimonsen, Garrett 137.20 q  NP8
Robinson Secondary SchoolRyuh, Daniel 127.65 q  NP9
South County High SchoolGardiner, Ward 125.30 q  NP10
West SpringfieldNewston, Gabe 123.10 q  NP11
Fairfax High SchoolLaccone, Noah 114.15 q  NP12
West Potomac High SchoolThomas, Owen 113.05 q  NP13
Alexandria City High SchoolTregaskis Gordon, Karsten 109.65 q  NP14
South County High SchoolJohns, Dylan 108.25 q  NP15
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolFasciolo, Sebastian 107.75 q  NP16
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolOrban, Caleb 107.55 q  NP17
West SpringfieldWagner, Griffin 104.55 q  NP18
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolLee, Sheen 100.15 q  NP19
Fairfax High SchoolFreeman, Carter 97.30 q  NP20
West Potomac High SchoolArgentieri, Acelin 96.40  NP21
Robinson Secondary SchoolLash, Adam 92.95  NP22
West Potomac High SchoolJohnson, Finn 90.50  NP23
South County High SchoolPowell, Daniel 87.90  NP24
Woodson CavaliersKayal, Alex 87.45  NP25
West Potomac High SchoolYoder, Bryce 71.55  NP26
Alexandria City High SchoolVyas, Rohan 69.70  NP27
Fairfax High SchoolShultz, Colin 55.80  NP28

 
Event 10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Patriot Dist: 460.85 P 1/27/2023 Lake BraddockElisabeth Rockefeller

AAC375.00

STA334.34

REG260.09

 Name School Finals ScoreSemis Score Points

Finals
Robinson Secondary SchoolSultanaeva, Beatrice 380.10 AAC 20265.701
West SpringfieldLeland, Sophie 364.90 STA 17275.052
West SpringfieldBuechler, Jess 303.85 REG 16237.303
Robinson Secondary SchoolHarrison, Anamarie 294.31 REG 15219.704
West SpringfieldDrobnis, Rebecca 282.70 REG 14213.805
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

Finals ...   (Event 10  Girls 1 mtr Diving)
 Name School Finals ScoreSemis Score Points

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolBurnside, Aubree 261.60 REG 13194.806
Woodson CavaliersSchwenzer, Eva 259.00 12208.907
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolCopes, Caroline 246.50 11193.808
South County High SchoolHarris, Quinn 231.15 9185.159
West SpringfieldNewston, Sophia 228.55 7158.9510
Woodson CavaliersFegan, Kathryn 222.25 6177.7511
West Potomac High SchoolBurke, Maggie 212.95 5170.6012
Woodson CavaliersTetreault, Lydia 209.25 4154.9013
South County High SchoolWhaley, Emma 201.10 3160.9514
Woodson CavaliersEldred, Samantha 194.85 2155.4015
Alexandria City High SchoolBrown, Kaia 192.10 1156.4016

 
Event 10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Patriot Dist: 460.85 P 1/27/2023 Lake BraddockElisabeth Rockefeller

AAC375.00

STA334.34

REG260.09

 Name School Semis ScorePrelim Score

Semi-Finals
West SpringfieldLeland, Sophie 275.05 qREG  167.851
Robinson Secondary SchoolSultanaeva, Beatrice 265.70 qREG  175.402
West SpringfieldBuechler, Jess 237.30 q  141.203
Robinson Secondary SchoolHarrison, Anamarie 219.70 q  137.454
West SpringfieldDrobnis, Rebecca 213.80 q  131.305
Woodson CavaliersSchwenzer, Eva 208.90 q  127.756
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolBurnside, Aubree 194.80 q  112.257
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolCopes, Caroline 193.80 q  128.808
South County High SchoolHarris, Quinn 185.15 q  123.509
Woodson CavaliersFegan, Kathryn 177.75 q  104.6510
West Potomac High SchoolBurke, Maggie 170.60 q  113.9011
South County High SchoolWhaley, Emma 160.95 q  106.2012
West SpringfieldNewston, Sophia 158.95 q  104.2013
Alexandria City High SchoolBrown, Kaia 156.40 q  102.0514
Woodson CavaliersEldred, Samantha 155.40 q  105.6015
Woodson CavaliersTetreault, Lydia 154.90 q  101.0016
Alexandria City High SchoolStohs, Ella 142.10  89.6017
Alexandria City High SchoolAtkisson, Maxine 126.55  81.4518
Alexandria City High SchoolWebber, Elanor 125.70  85.1019
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolScott, Adelina 123.30  85.3020

 
Event 10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Patriot Dist: 460.85 P 1/27/2023 Lake BraddockElisabeth Rockefeller

AAC375.00

STA334.34

REG260.09

 Name School Prelim Score 

Preliminaries
Robinson Secondary SchoolSultanaeva, Beatrice 175.40 q  NP1
West SpringfieldLeland, Sophie 167.85 q  NP2
West SpringfieldBuechler, Jess 141.20 q  NP3
Robinson Secondary SchoolHarrison, Anamarie 137.45 q  NP4
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Girls 1 mtr Diving)
 Name School Prelim Score 

West SpringfieldDrobnis, Rebecca 131.30 q  NP5
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolCopes, Caroline 128.80 q  NP6
Woodson CavaliersSchwenzer, Eva 127.75 q  NP7
South County High SchoolHarris, Quinn 123.50 q  NP8
West Potomac High SchoolBurke, Maggie 113.90 q  NP9
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolBurnside, Aubree 112.25 q  NP10
South County High SchoolWhaley, Emma 106.20 q  NP11
Woodson CavaliersEldred, Samantha 105.60 q  NP12
Woodson CavaliersFegan, Kathryn 104.65 q  NP13
West SpringfieldNewston, Sophia 104.20 q  NP14
Alexandria City High SchoolBrown, Kaia 102.05 q  NP15
Woodson CavaliersTetreault, Lydia 101.00 q  NP16
Alexandria City High SchoolStohs, Ella 89.60 q  NP17
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolScott, Adelina 85.30 q  NP18
Alexandria City High SchoolWebber, Elanor 85.10 q  NP19
Alexandria City High SchoolAtkisson, Maxine 81.45 q  NP20
Robinson Secondary SchoolWebster, Abigail 81.25  NP21
Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolKaiser, Taryn 79.55  NP22
Robinson Secondary SchoolWathen, Jenna 74.85  NP23
South County High SchoolOtt, Olivia 59.25  NP24
West Potomac High SchoolEdwards, Dakota 58.90  NP25

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Patriot Dist: 48.77 P 1/27/2024 RobinsonJT Schmid

AAA48.38

AAC49.37

STA51.67

REG54.39

 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Alexandria City High SchoolDamico-Lassman, Tobias 49.19 AAC 2050.901
49.19 (26.64)22.55

Robinson Secondary SchoolFulwiler, Levente 50.59 STA 1751.932
50.59 (27.20)23.39

West Potomac High SchoolO'Neill, Connor 50.94 STA 1653.073
50.94 (26.66)24.28

West SpringfieldWargin, Neil 51.42 STA 1552.264
51.42 (27.10)24.32

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolEngstrom, Russell 51.97 REG 1453.585
51.97 (27.58)24.39

West SpringfieldDeekens, Jackson 52.06 REG 1353.386
52.06 (28.39)23.67

West Potomac High SchoolMorris, Luke 54.32 REG 1258.067
54.32 (29.61)24.71

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolSteinhelper, Lukas 54.52 1156.158
54.52 (29.03)25.49

Woodson CavaliersMiddleton, Evan 54.64 956.349
54.64 (29.39)25.25

Robinson Secondary SchoolNickel, Jonathan 55.37 756.7510
55.37 (29.42)25.95

Robinson Secondary SchoolFulham, Weston 55.41 657.0711
55.41 (29.06)26.35
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Woodson CavaliersLee, Michael 55.53 556.7112
55.53 (29.68)25.85

West SpringfieldJones, Chase 55.88 457.9313
55.88 (30.30)25.58

Woodson CavaliersHadi, Samuel 56.06 358.1114
56.06 (29.71)26.35

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolRaybon, Xavier 56.34 258.8215
56.34 (29.93)26.41

West SpringfieldLavinder, Dylan 56.96 158.8416
56.96 (29.66)27.30

Robinson Secondary SchoolNguyen, Landon 57.66  1:01.0317
57.66 (30.29)27.37

Woodson CavaliersCleary, Patrick 58.68  59.6818
58.68 (30.93)27.75

South County High SchoolAhmed, Shayan 58.79  1:01.2019
58.79 (31.43)27.36

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolMiller, Ryan 59.95  57.8820
59.95 (33.80)26.15

South County High SchoolCallahan, Nathan 1:01.38  1:03.7521
1:01.38 (33.63)27.75

West Potomac High SchoolGibson, Beau 1:03.58  1:02.8322
1:03.58 (33.77)29.81

Fairfax High SchoolCecere, Matthew 1:05.29  1:08.4423
1:05.29 (35.02)30.27

Fairfax High SchoolBurnside, Owen 1:06.53  1:07.8124
Fairfax High SchoolWankum, Ian 1:10.76  1:14.9125

1:10.76 (39.20)31.56

South County High SchoolWatson, Tillman 1:10.78  1:14.4826
1:10.78 (38.18)32.60

Alexandria City High SchoolPaz-Hernandez, Eddy 1:14.79  1:03.8627
1:14.79 (42.09)32.70

Alexandria City High SchoolLorenzen-Schmidt, Luca 1:21.41  1:21.4628
1:21.41 (44.13)37.28

South County High SchoolMoore, Truman 1:21.53  1:21.3329
1:21.53 (45.91)35.62

Fairfax High SchoolMurray, Kevin 1:22.31  1:20.7830
1:22.31 (46.58)35.73

West Potomac High SchoolSenior, Stevie DQ  1:05.63---
DQ (37.46)31.03

Alexandria City High SchoolYoo, Marcus DFS  NT---
 
Event 12  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Patriot Dist: 55.00 P 1/27/2024 FairfaxSophie Scadron

AAA54.29

AAC55.44

STA57.91

REG1:01.79

 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

South County High SchoolHarris, Savannah 56.81 STA 2058.951
56.81 (30.22)26.59

Robinson Secondary SchoolMorrison, Lexie 57.18 STA 1758.592
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 12  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Robinson Secondary SchoolVazquez, Lucia 1:00.80 REG 161:02.933
1:00.80 (32.82)27.98

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolO'Hara, Tori 1:01.08 REG 151:01.144
1:01.08 (33.48)27.60

Woodson CavaliersWoody, Anna 1:01.32 REG 141:02.665
1:01.32 (32.32)29.00

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolStegmaier, Shannon 1:01.96 131:04.446
1:01.96 (31.90)30.06

Robinson Secondary SchoolSisco, Tabitha 1:02.12 121:03.897
1:02.12 (33.08)29.04

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolKiddey, Olivia 1:02.22 111:03.918
1:02.22 (32.34)29.88

Woodson CavaliersKlaiber, Anna 1:02.43 91:05.339
1:02.43 (32.59)29.84

Woodson CavaliersAnderson, Mira 1:02.44 71:04.5610
1:02.44 (33.31)29.13

Alexandria City High SchoolFitzgerald, Maya 1:02.48 61:05.8711
1:02.48 (32.75)29.73

Alexandria City High SchoolO'Brien, Bridget 1:02.50 51:05.0812
1:02.50 (32.69)29.81

Woodson CavaliersEden, Sophia 1:02.58 41:05.1813
1:02.58 (32.47)30.11

Robinson Secondary SchoolLundy, Emma 1:03.70 31:04.8914
1:03.70 (35.07)28.63

West SpringfieldHolmes, Sophie 1:03.71 21:03.7115
1:03.71 (34.70)29.01

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolCrow, Rania 1:04.00 11:08.3116
1:04.00 (33.33)30.67

West SpringfieldPrunty, Rebecca 1:04.15  1:07.6517
1:04.15 (33.87)30.28

West Potomac High SchoolBodendorf, Lexi 1:05.22  1:07.9418
1:05.22 (35.90)29.32

West SpringfieldSpans, Juliana 1:05.42  1:07.4119
1:05.42 (34.61)30.81

West Potomac High SchoolEl Bourini, Aysel 1:05.83  1:08.2220
South County High SchoolStevens, Audrey 1:05.90  1:07.0721

1:05.90 (35.93)29.97

West Potomac High SchoolKeenan, Lucinda 1:06.60  1:08.1922
1:06.60 (35.76)30.84

West SpringfieldWaite, Audrey 1:06.78  1:06.6423
1:06.78 (34.07)32.71

Fairfax High SchoolLucas, Annalise 1:10.80  1:14.8124
West Potomac High SchoolDahlberg, Maya 1:12.13  1:13.9025

1:12.13 (39.68)32.45

South County High SchoolWhaley, Emma 1:12.74  1:13.1326
1:12.74 (40.09)32.65

Fairfax High SchoolEstrada, Arianna 1:19.34  1:15.2527
1:19.34 (45.15)34.19

South County High SchoolCousins, Adriana 1:21.11  1:22.7528
1:21.11 (43.72)37.39

Fairfax High SchoolVanValkenburg, Julia 1:21.88  1:26.5029
1:21.88 (44.86)37.02
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 12  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Alexandria City High SchoolBenatti, Eleanor DQ  1:17.07---
DQ (42.46)35.83

Alexandria City High SchoolYoo, Roxanna DFS  1:25.55---
 
Event 13  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Patriot Dist: 45.93 P 1/30/2021 WTWDAiken T Do

AAA44.69

AAC45.41

STA48.01

REG50.09

 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolArmentrout, Owen 47.23 STA 2052.011
47.23 (24.76)22.47

Woodson CavaliersGodlove, Carter 47.35 STA 1747.882
47.35 (24.61)22.74

West SpringfieldSeiger, Liam 47.78 STA 1649.353
47.78 (25.26)22.52

Woodson CavaliersHillman, Logan 48.31 REG 1550.244
48.31 (24.69)23.62

Robinson Secondary SchoolLeather, James 48.80 REG 1451.675
48.80 (25.46)23.34

Robinson Secondary SchoolHeron, Caelen 48.87 REG 1350.406
48.87 (25.33)23.54

West SpringfieldSchaper, Ian 49.02 REG 1250.487
49.02 (25.58)23.44

West Potomac High SchoolO'Neill, Four 49.50 REG 1150.078
49.50 (25.57)23.93

West SpringfieldAlexander, Matthew 49.74 REG 949.459
49.74 (25.74)24.00

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolGaravito, Camilo 50.07 REG 750.7410
50.07 (25.50)24.57

Fairfax High SchoolBryk, Everett 50.12 651.1711
50.12 (25.80)24.32

West Potomac High SchoolWolverton, Alexander 50.16 550.2212
50.16 (25.80)24.36

South County High SchoolStorer, Trey 50.18 450.7413
Alexandria City High SchoolEllis, Leo 50.29 351.2114

50.29 (26.11)24.18

Robinson Secondary SchoolLundy, William 50.57 251.0615
50.57 (26.65)23.92

Robinson Secondary SchoolMoy-Jacobs, Cadell 51.04  . 5051.72*16
51.04 (27.09)23.95

Woodson CavaliersWojtaszek, Dante 51.04  . 5051.21*16
51.04 (26.47)24.57

West SpringfieldBarlow, Quincy 51.24  51.1518
51.24 (26.76)24.48

South County High SchoolIaci, Luca 51.34  53.7719
51.34 (26.73)24.61

Woodson CavaliersSpillmann, Phineas 51.77  52.8820
51.77 (27.57)24.20

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolStockburger, Samuel 51.91  51.3721
51.91 (27.07)24.84
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 13  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairfax High SchoolPrudencio Lara, Alejandro 52.81  52.6922
52.81 (27.63)25.18

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolBright, Lincoln 53.04  52.9623
53.04 (27.49)25.55

Alexandria City High SchoolReber, Cruz 54.27  53.9624
54.27 (29.28)24.99

West Potomac High SchoolAllgeyer, Logan 54.83  56.3725
54.83 (28.14)26.69

Alexandria City High SchoolGuevara, Oscar 55.27  56.5426
55.27 (28.72)26.55

Alexandria City High SchoolPaz-Hernandez, Christopher 55.60  55.7627
55.60 (29.01)26.59

West Potomac High SchoolSchourek, Charlie 56.76  55.1128
56.76 (30.16)26.60

South County High SchoolLee, Ryan 57.83  57.5129
57.83 (29.62)28.21

Fairfax High SchoolMcCrary, Matthew 58.76  1:00.5030
58.76 (30.47)28.29

South County High SchoolFullerton, Benjamin 1:01.18  59.9731
1:01.18 (31.75)29.43

Fairfax High SchoolChoi, Ian 1:02.56  1:03.3732
1:02.56 (33.09)29.47

 
Event 14  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Patriot Dist: 51.42 P 1/26/2019 SOCOKatherine Helms

AAA50.13

AAC50.99

STA53.20

REG56.09

 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairfax High SchoolBuckley, Sadie 51.67 STA 2053.221
51.67 (26.70)24.97

West SpringfieldKent, Elizabeth 52.33 STA 1754.642
52.33 (27.23)25.10

West Potomac High SchoolMancari, Emerson 53.75 REG 1655.483
53.75 (27.88)25.87

West SpringfieldSong, Gabriela 54.88 REG 1555.674
54.88 (28.77)26.11

South County High SchoolTrinh, Ellie 54.89 REG 1456.275
54.89 (28.19)26.70

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolYoon, Michelle 54.92 REG 1356.336
54.92 (28.29)26.63

Woodson CavaliersFrank, Lucille 54.98 REG 1257.637
54.98 (28.52)26.46

Woodson CavaliersPeters, Riley 55.54 REG 1157.418
55.54 (29.16)26.38

Woodson CavaliersHymans, Aubrey 55.64 REG 957.689
55.64 (28.87)26.77

Robinson Secondary SchoolHoward, Gwynyth 55.84 REG 757.5310
55.84 (28.94)26.90

Woodson CavaliersTroth, Ellie 56.26 658.2011
56.26 (28.81)27.45
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 14  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Robinson Secondary SchoolBird, Karina 56.77 558.5812
56.77 (29.88)26.89

South County High SchoolClark, Kira 56.90 458.1413
56.90 (29.68)27.22

Robinson Secondary SchoolCarroll, Madeline 57.09 358.2214
57.09 (29.74)27.35

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolHood, Caroline 57.18 258.2115
57.18 (29.88)27.30

Robinson Secondary SchoolLawyer, Audrey 57.92  . 5059.30*16
57.92 (30.70)27.22

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolValenzuela, Arianne 57.92  . 5059.96*16
57.92 (29.94)27.98

West Potomac High SchoolCanfield, Parker 57.95  59.2618
57.95 (30.15)27.80

West SpringfieldCleaver, Katelyn 57.96  1:00.2719
57.96 (29.90)28.06

West SpringfieldCaven, Ellie 58.88  1:00.1520
58.88 (30.04)28.84

West Potomac High SchoolHill, Sasha 59.73  NT21
59.73 (32.09)27.64

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolKiddey, Paige 1:00.25  1:02.1822
1:00.25 (31.46)28.79

West Potomac High SchoolSchourek, Lydia 1:00.48  1:00.5923
1:00.48 (31.79)28.69

Alexandria City High SchoolCoulby, Lillian 1:04.84  1:05.7024
1:04.84 (33.89)30.95

South County High SchoolNguyen, Laura 1:04.86  1:05.5925
1:04.86 (34.54)30.32

South County High SchoolGowel, Annemarie 1:05.27  1:05.5026
Alexandria City High SchoolAida, Reika 1:07.48  1:07.9027

1:07.48 (35.18)32.30

Fairfax High SchoolDereje, Bethel 1:07.98  1:11.4428
1:07.98 (36.58)31.40

Alexandria City High SchoolConjura, Cate 1:08.64  1:09.2829
1:08.64 (36.15)32.49

Fairfax High SchoolLeander, Nina 1:09.57  1:06.6830
Alexandria City High SchoolSzamosfalvi, Sadie 1:10.89  1:10.9731

1:10.89 (37.86)33.03
 
Event 15  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Patriot Dist: 4:36.06 P 2/1/2025 LBJosh Howat

AAA4:27.94

AAC4:32.84

STA4:47.61

REG5:04.59

 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West SpringfieldCurb, Tristan 4:42.49 STA 204:47.401
1:48.61 (28.48)1:20.13 (28.04)52.09 (27.37)24.72

3:44.50 (29.30)3:15.20 (29.11)2:46.09 (28.83)2:17.26 (28.65)

4:13.89 (29.39) 4:42.49 (28.60)
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 15  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolKockler, Matthew 4:46.40 STA 174:56.722
1:51.86 (29.15)1:22.71 (28.92)53.79 (28.12)25.67

3:49.63 (29.35)3:20.28 (29.45)2:50.83 (29.53)2:21.30 (29.44)

4:18.75 (29.12) 4:46.40 (27.65)

Woodson CavaliersKelly, Kieran 4:51.33 REG 164:59.273
1:53.22 (29.09)1:24.13 (29.47)54.66 (28.90)25.76

3:51.63 (29.35)3:22.28 (30.19)2:52.09 (29.58)2:22.51 (29.29)

4:21.94 (30.31) 4:51.33 (29.39)

Alexandria City High SchoolKoeppen, Griffin 4:51.48 REG 155:04.934
1:54.01 (29.77)1:24.24 (29.17)55.07 (28.83)26.24

3:53.86 (30.04)3:23.82 (29.77)2:54.05 (30.00)2:24.05 (30.04)

4:23.22 (29.36) 4:51.48 (28.26)

Fairfax High SchoolMcNeely, Connor 4:57.89 REG 145:00.995
1:55.92 (30.29)1:25.63 (29.77)55.86 (29.50)26.36

3:57.40 (30.40)3:27.00 (30.43)2:56.57 (30.16)2:26.41 (30.49)

4:28.10 (30.70) 4:57.89 (29.79)

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolJohnson, Phineas 4:59.23 REG 134:59.576
1:54.44 (29.68)1:24.76 (29.73)55.03 (28.93)26.10

3:56.07 (31.89)3:24.18 (29.92)2:54.26 (29.84)2:24.42 (29.98)

4:28.42 (32.35) 4:59.23 (30.81)

West Springfieldvan Schagen, Asher 4:59.95 REG 125:03.297
1:56.76 (30.46)1:26.30 (30.13)56.17 (29.27)26.90

3:59.23 (30.57)3:28.66 (30.73)2:57.93 (30.76)2:27.17 (30.41)

4:29.88 (30.65) 4:59.95 (30.07)

West SpringfieldDavis, Wyatt 5:02.07 REG 115:03.218
1:58.20 (30.80)1:27.40 (30.75)56.65 (29.91)26.74

4:01.26 (30.92)3:30.34 (30.95)2:59.39 (30.78)2:28.61 (30.41)

4:32.27 (31.01) 5:02.07 (29.80)

Woodson CavaliersPhillips, Logan 5:02.86 REG 95:12.259
1:59.00 (30.44)1:28.56 (30.77)57.79 (30.24)27.55

4:02.20 (30.93)3:31.27 (30.82)3:00.45 (30.83)2:29.62 (30.62)

4:32.99 (30.79) 5:02.86 (29.87)

Robinson Secondary SchoolGruendel, Josef 5:05.26 75:11.7710
1:58.68 (31.23)1:27.45 (30.75)56.70 (29.81)26.89

4:03.10 (31.29)3:31.81 (31.07)3:00.74 (30.90)2:29.84 (31.16)

4:34.36 (31.26) 5:05.26 (30.90)

Robinson Secondary SchoolHossein, Ayaan 5:10.13 5 . 505:20.24*11
1:59.90 (31.38)1:28.52 (31.40)57.12 (29.97)27.15

4:07.11 (32.30)3:34.81 (31.67)3:03.14 (31.67)2:31.47 (31.57)

4:39.19 (32.08) 5:10.13 (30.94)

Woodson CavaliersSalazar, Javier 5:10.13 5 . 505:09.77*11
1:58.74 (31.20)1:27.54 (31.23)56.31 (29.62)26.69

4:06.54 (32.48)3:34.06 (32.14)3:01.92 (31.92)2:30.00 (31.26)

4:38.91 (32.37) 5:10.13 (31.22)

South County High SchoolIaci, Dominic 5:11.61 45:20.7913
1:59.56 (31.06)1:28.50 (30.94)57.56 (30.05)27.51

4:07.56 (32.23)3:35.33 (32.27)3:03.06 (32.19)2:30.87 (31.31)

4:39.88 (32.32) 5:11.61 (31.73)

Woodson CavaliersEriksen, Nathaniel 5:13.72 35:24.7614
2:01.10 (31.93)1:29.17 (31.34)57.83 (30.36)27.47

4:09.21 (32.86)3:36.35 (31.95)3:04.40 (31.77)2:32.63 (31.53)

4:42.18 (32.97) 5:13.72 (31.54)
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 15  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Robinson Secondary SchoolJones, Maximilian 5:15.09 25:30.6215
2:00.85 (32.17)1:28.68 (31.62)57.06 (30.30)26.76

4:12.14 (32.83)3:39.31 (32.94)3:06.37 (33.08)2:33.29 (32.44)

4:44.47 (32.33) 5:15.09 (30.62)

Robinson Secondary SchoolCotter, Everett 5:19.11 15:43.0816
2:02.80 (32.56)1:30.24 (32.02)58.22 (30.41)27.81

4:14.96 (33.49)3:41.47 (33.19)3:08.28 (32.92)2:35.36 (32.56)

4:47.92 (32.96) 5:19.11 (31.19)

South County High SchoolClark, Logan 5:19.84  5:29.1917
2:00.03 (30.98)1:29.05 (31.24)57.81 (30.31)27.50

4:11.78 (35.60)3:36.18 (32.57)3:03.61 (32.23)2:31.38 (31.35)

4:47.21 (35.43) 5:19.84 (32.63)

South County High SchoolAndrews, Rowan 5:34.35  5:37.3418
2:08.66 (34.10)1:34.56 (33.30)1:01.26 (32.34)28.92

4:28.25 (35.55)3:52.70 (35.18)3:17.52 (34.43)2:43.09 (34.43)

5:02.33 (34.08) 5:34.35 (32.02)

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolMoeller, Owen 5:41.77  5:49.5519
2:13.17 (35.24)1:37.93 (34.27)1:03.66 (33.07)30.59

4:33.26 (34.77)3:58.49 (35.58)3:22.91 (34.63)2:48.28 (35.11)

5:08.68 (35.42) 5:41.77 (33.09)

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolShrieves, Edward 5:58.69  6:04.7220
2:13.96 (36.00)1:37.96 (34.12)1:03.84 (33.47)30.37

4:43.77 (39.21)4:04.56 (37.98)3:26.58 (36.58)2:50.00 (36.04)

5:21.31 (37.54) 5:58.69 (37.38)

West Potomac High SchoolHolvenstot, Jack 6:01.93  6:00.6221
2:14.73 (36.65)1:38.08 (35.52)1:02.56 (33.34)29.22

4:46.68 (38.54)4:08.14 (38.14)3:30.00 (38.11)2:51.89 (37.16)

5:25.27 (38.59) 6:01.93 (36.66)

West Potomac High SchoolLeth, Alexander 6:12.19  6:18.0622
2:21.60 (37.84)1:43.76 (37.03)1:06.73 (36.25)30.48

4:57.42 (39.27)4:18.15 (39.37)3:38.78 (39.04)2:59.74 (38.14)

5:35.61 (38.19) 6:12.19 (36.58)

Fairfax High SchoolKhorshid, Soren 6:18.23  6:25.5623
2:16.88 (38.77)1:38.11 (36.40)1:01.71 (33.02)28.69

4:58.61 (41.36)4:17.25 (40.10)3:37.15 (39.81)2:57.34 (40.46)

5:39.57 (40.96) 6:18.23 (38.66)

South County High SchoolWatson, Tillman 6:22.38  6:31.8424
2:24.70 (38.71)1:45.99 (37.62)1:08.37 (36.37)32.00

5:03.63 (40.23)4:23.40 (39.85)3:43.55 (39.49)3:04.06 (39.36)

6:22.38 (1:18.75)

West Potomac High SchoolCordisco, Sebastian 6:38.05  6:35.2525
2:32.62 (41.48)1:51.14 (39.53)1:11.61 (38.02)33.59

5:18.68 (41.57)4:37.11 (41.65)3:55.46 (42.36)3:13.10 (40.48)

6:01.69 (43.01) 6:38.05 (36.36)

West Potomac High SchoolZacot, Owen 6:52.07  6:40.3426
2:26.52 (39.88)1:46.64 (37.88)1:08.76 (35.60)33.16

5:22.95 (46.25)4:36.70 (45.37)3:51.33 (42.85)3:08.48 (41.96)

6:08.83 (45.88) 6:52.07 (43.24)

Alexandria City High SchoolLaMois, Eddie 6:53.23  6:55.5727
2:39.66 (43.00)1:56.66 (41.29)1:15.37 (40.37)35.00

5:33.58 (43.67)4:49.91 (43.75)4:06.16 (43.36)3:22.80 (43.14)

6:16.49 (42.91) 6:53.23 (36.74)
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 15  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Alexandria City High SchoolWatkins, Henry 6:53.50  6:50.4928
2:38.02 (41.66)1:56.36 (41.18)1:15.18 (40.57)34.61

5:29.98 (43.53)4:46.45 (43.72)4:02.73 (42.46)3:20.27 (42.25)

6:13.44 (43.46) 6:53.50 (40.06)

Fairfax High SchoolByers, Rhett 6:57.08  7:22.0729
2:38.14 (40.95)1:57.19 (43.86)1:13.33 (39.89)33.44

5:32.98 (43.78)4:49.20 (44.04)4:05.16 (43.82)3:21.34 (43.20)

6:57.08 (1:24.10)

Fairfax High SchoolMcCrary, Matthew 7:00.18  6:29.8430
2:34.03 (41.55)1:52.48 (39.87)1:12.61 (38.38)34.23

5:32.38 (46.21)4:46.17 (45.08)4:01.09 (44.20)3:16.89 (42.86)

6:16.44 (44.06) 7:00.18 (43.74)

West SpringfieldSearight, Jameson DFS  5:11.63---
 
Event 16  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Patriot Dist: 4:49.02 P 2/1/2025 FairfaxSadie Buckley

AAA4:53.01

AAC4:58.10

STA5:10.17

REG5:28.59

 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Woodson CavaliersNguyen, Lien 4:59.62 STA 205:09.691
1:57.84 (30.89)1:26.95 (30.24)56.71 (29.53)27.18

4:00.30 (30.47)3:29.83 (30.46)2:59.37 (30.65)2:28.72 (30.88)

4:30.52 (30.22) 4:59.62 (29.10)

West SpringfieldFleming, Brianna 5:06.55 STA 175:15.042
1:58.22 (31.03)1:27.19 (30.22)56.97 (29.77)27.20

4:04.01 (31.84)3:32.17 (31.75)3:00.42 (31.40)2:29.02 (30.80)

4:35.92 (31.91) 5:06.55 (30.63)

Robinson Secondary SchoolScherber, Naomi 5:12.92 REG 165:21.033
2:01.16 (32.00)1:29.16 (31.05)58.11 (30.60)27.51

4:09.81 (32.11)3:37.70 (32.30)3:05.40 (32.13)2:33.27 (32.11)

4:41.80 (31.99) 5:12.92 (31.12)

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolSteiner, Lilliana 5:18.86 REG 155:27.394
2:03.51 (32.41)1:31.10 (31.89)59.21 (30.95)28.26

4:14.13 (32.67)3:41.46 (32.11)3:09.35 (33.08)2:36.27 (32.76)

4:46.83 (32.70) 5:18.86 (32.03)

Woodson CavaliersCodding, Cally 5:21.74 REG 145:36.325
2:07.35 (32.70)1:34.65 (32.79)1:01.86 (31.89)29.97

4:18.74 (32.67)3:46.07 (33.00)3:13.07 (32.91)2:40.16 (32.81)

4:50.93 (32.19) 5:21.74 (30.81)

Robinson Secondary SchoolGruendel, Petra 5:24.83 REG 135:26.976
2:07.07 (33.01)1:34.06 (32.80)1:01.26 (31.97)29.29

4:20.28 (33.28)3:47.00 (33.56)3:13.44 (33.28)2:40.16 (33.09)

4:53.15 (32.87) 5:24.83 (31.68)

West SpringfieldSnow, Sophie 5:25.43 REG 125:34.437
2:08.42 (33.45)1:34.97 (33.49)1:01.48 (32.28)29.20

4:21.70 (32.96)3:48.74 (33.14)3:15.60 (33.67)2:41.93 (33.51)

4:54.02 (32.32) 5:25.43 (31.41)

Robinson Secondary SchoolFeinberg, Madeline 5:27.07 REG 115:33.338
2:07.18 (33.41)1:33.77 (32.66)1:01.11 (31.82)29.29

4:22.18 (33.68)3:48.50 (33.72)3:14.78 (33.91)2:40.87 (33.69)

4:55.27 (33.09) 5:27.07 (31.80)
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 16  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West SpringfieldMiller, Kenzie 5:28.16 REG 95:27.829
2:07.77 (33.14)1:34.63 (33.24)1:01.39 (32.28)29.11

4:21.75 (33.59)3:48.16 (33.88)3:14.28 (33.26)2:41.02 (33.25)

5:28.16 (1:06.41)

Woodson CavaliersHughes, Sydney 5:29.36 75:39.7810
2:09.67 (33.00)1:36.67 (33.20)1:03.47 (33.06)30.41

4:23.82 (33.75)3:50.07 (33.92)3:16.15 (33.40)2:42.75 (33.08)

4:57.35 (33.53) 5:29.36 (32.01)

South County High SchoolLasut, Tess 5:30.82 65:35.7311
2:08.06 (33.35)1:34.71 (33.06)1:01.65 (32.26)29.39

4:23.90 (34.52)3:49.38 (33.96)3:15.42 (33.76)2:41.66 (33.60)

4:58.13 (34.23) 5:30.82 (32.69)

West SpringfieldWaller, Elli 5:34.94 55:42.0712
2:11.31 (34.30)1:37.01 (34.06)1:02.95 (33.19)29.76

4:28.45 (34.12)3:54.33 (34.15)3:20.18 (34.28)2:45.90 (34.59)

5:02.71 (34.26) 5:34.94 (32.23)

Robinson Secondary SchoolMurphy, Caitlyn 5:37.35 45:46.0913
2:09.35 (33.74)1:35.61 (33.49)1:02.12 (32.48)29.64

4:28.32 (35.13)3:53.19 (35.20)3:17.99 (34.49)2:43.50 (34.15)

5:03.09 (34.77) 5:37.35 (34.26)

Woodson CavaliersSaunders, Riley 5:47.97 36:01.1414
2:12.38 (34.58)1:37.80 (34.23)1:03.57 (33.20)30.37

4:35.95 (36.12)3:59.83 (36.33)3:23.50 (35.98)2:47.52 (35.14)

5:12.37 (36.42) 5:47.97 (35.60)

South County High SchoolRobinson, Ashley 5:51.18 26:01.4015
2:16.05 (36.17)1:39.88 (34.88)1:05.00 (34.46)30.54

4:40.42 (36.37)4:04.05 (35.95)3:28.10 (36.27)2:51.83 (35.78)

5:15.87 (35.45) 5:51.18 (35.31)

South County High SchoolStevens, Audrey 5:59.35 16:02.4716
2:17.81 (36.44)1:41.37 (35.32)1:06.05 (34.47)31.58

4:46.92 (37.73)4:09.19 (37.05)3:32.14 (37.19)2:54.95 (37.14)

5:23.61 (36.69) 5:59.35 (35.74)

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolHallman, Callen 6:02.29  6:16.7117
2:20.49 (38.22)1:42.27 (35.71)1:06.56 (34.97)31.59

4:49.41 (37.14)4:12.27 (37.21)3:35.06 (37.33)2:57.73 (37.24)

5:26.81 (37.40) 6:02.29 (35.48)

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolMoeller, Lydia 6:03.84  6:19.3418
2:22.24 (37.62)1:44.62 (36.68)1:07.94 (35.81)32.13

4:51.97 (37.23)4:14.74 (37.49)3:37.25 (38.00)2:59.25 (37.01)

5:29.05 (37.08) 6:03.84 (34.79)

West Potomac High SchoolBeckett, Isla 6:04.71  6:14.7219
2:16.27 (36.53)1:39.74 (35.35)1:04.39 (33.86)30.53

4:49.81 (40.15)4:09.66 (38.79)3:30.87 (37.53)2:53.34 (37.07)

5:28.96 (39.15) 6:04.71 (35.75)

West Potomac High SchoolMargolis, Mabel 6:11.09  6:19.4520
2:21.86 (37.34)1:44.52 (36.65)1:07.87 (35.53)32.34

4:54.41 (38.74)4:15.67 (38.71)3:36.96 (37.56)2:59.40 (37.54)

5:33.20 (38.79) 6:11.09 (37.89)

Fairfax High SchoolKibler, Ainsley 6:12.21  6:15.0621
2:25.89 (37.92)1:47.97 (38.43)1:09.54 (37.62)31.92

4:58.26 (38.50)4:19.76 (38.04)3:41.72 (38.47)3:03.25 (37.36)

6:12.21 (1:13.95)
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 16  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Potomac High SchoolPeterson, Olivia 6:32.87  6:38.1922
2:33.54 (40.47)1:53.07 (39.93)1:13.14 (38.77)34.37

5:15.11 (40.86)4:34.25 (40.13)3:54.12 (39.78)3:14.34 (40.80)

5:54.15 (39.04) 6:32.87 (38.72)

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolFormagus, Emma 6:33.49  6:28.1223
2:32.79 (40.25)1:52.54 (39.04)1:13.50 (38.14)35.36

5:13.13 (40.37)4:32.76 (39.79)3:52.97 (40.27)3:12.70 (39.91)

5:53.75 (40.62) 6:33.49 (39.74)

South County High SchoolBodani, Lucy 6:36.35  6:49.8224
2:34.07 (39.92)1:54.15 (40.23)1:13.92 (38.98)34.94

5:18.62 (40.36)4:38.26 (41.18)3:57.08 (41.36)3:15.72 (41.65)

5:58.25 (39.63) 6:36.35 (38.10)

Alexandria City High SchoolWeingart, Mara 6:39.57  6:43.3225
2:33.22 (40.16)1:53.06 (40.35)1:12.71 (38.15)34.56

5:19.75 (41.37)4:38.38 (41.93)3:56.45 (41.78)3:14.67 (41.45)

6:00.45 (40.70) 6:39.57 (39.12)

West Potomac High SchoolLeth, Gabi 6:53.35  NT26
2:34.99 (42.38)1:52.61 (41.64)1:10.97 (38.71)32.26

5:33.11 (44.50)4:48.61 (45.04)4:03.57 (44.79)3:18.78 (43.79)

6:14.65 (41.54) 6:53.35 (38.70)

Alexandria City High SchoolFogden Hernandez, Josette 6:54.41  6:50.8327
2:42.04 (42.16)1:59.88 (41.56)1:18.32 (41.05)37.27

5:32.75 (43.14)4:49.61 (41.88)4:07.73 (42.81)3:24.92 (42.88)

6:15.16 (42.41) 6:54.41 (39.25)

Alexandria City High SchoolYoo, Roxanna 6:59.78  6:56.0328
2:41.74 (42.31)1:59.43 (42.70)1:16.73 (40.66)36.07

5:35.21 (43.02)4:52.19 (43.83)4:08.36 (43.29)3:25.07 (43.33)

6:18.13 (42.92) 6:59.78 (41.65)

Fairfax High SchoolSandoval Ferrer, Isabella 7:17.71  7:37.6929
2:47.46 (44.96)2:02.50 (44.09)1:18.41 (41.45)36.96

5:50.96 (46.73)5:04.23 (46.02)4:18.21 (45.97)3:32.24 (44.78)

6:37.34 (46.38) 7:17.71 (40.37)

Alexandria City High SchoolVogel, Page 7:19.98  7:11.0630
2:48.18 (45.36)2:02.82 (42.92)1:19.90 (42.25)37.65

5:52.31 (46.13)5:06.18 (46.00)4:20.18 (46.00)3:34.18 (46.00)

6:36.93 (44.62) 7:19.98 (43.05)

Fairfax High SchoolBass, Hazel 8:11.36  8:11.9631
3:55.30 (1:41.56)2:13.74 (49.45)1:24.29 (45.35)38.94

6:30.39 ( )5:38.64 (51.84)4:46.80 (51.50)

7:23.26 (52.87) 8:11.36 (48.10)
 
Event 17  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Patriot Dist: 1:25.38 P 1/27/2024 LakeLake Braddock

C St. Louis, B Tuininga, J Donovan, J Howat

AAA1:24.02

AAC1:25.36

STA1:28.12

REG1:34.89

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    West Springfield 1:26.29 STA 401:28.011
1) Wargin, Hugh 2) Deekens, Jackson 3) Wargin, Neil 4) Curb, Tristan

1:26.29 (21.40)1:04.89 (21.16)43.73 (21.48)22.25
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 17  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    Robinson Secondary School 1:27.04 STA 341:29.802
1) Wood, Alex 2) Fulwiler, Levente 3) Stockard, Dominic 4) Heron, Caelen

1:27.04 (22.16)1:04.88 (21.73)43.15 (21.32)21.83

    Woodson Cavaliers 1:27.62 STA 321:29.063
1) Lee, Michael 2) Godlove, Carter 3) Middleton, Evan 4) Hillman, Logan

1:27.62 (21.11)1:06.51 (22.55)43.96 (21.17)22.79

    Alexandria City High School 1:28.61 REG 301:29.934
1) Damico-Lassman, Tobias 2) Ellis, Leo 3) Ramsdell, Jonathan 4) Koeppen, Griffin

1:28.61 (22.31)1:06.30 (22.14)44.16 (22.75)21.41

    West Potomac High School 1:28.70 REG 281:30.995
1) O'Neill, Connor 2) Wolverton, Alexander 3) O'Neill, Four 4) Morris, Luke

1:28.70 (21.88)1:06.82 (22.23)44.59 (22.02)22.57

    South County High School 1:32.00 REG 261:32.746
1) Storer, Trey 2) Iaci, Luca 3) Iaci, Dominic 4) Ahmed, Shayan

1:32.00 (23.41)1:08.59 (23.14)45.45 (22.66)22.79

    Lake Braddock Secondary School 1:33.28 REG 241:27.957
1) Miller, Ryan 2) Yohn, Melvin 3) Feazell, Noah 4) Garavito, Camilo

1:33.28 (46.32)46.96 (23.45)23.51

    Fairfax High School 1:37.76 221:36.158
1) Prudencio Lara, Alejandro 2) Cecere, Matthew 3) Burnside, Owen 4) McNeely, Connor

1:37.76 (48.53)49.23 (24.97)24.26
 
Event 18  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Patriot Dist: 1:36.49 P 1/29/2022 SouthSouth County High School

E Booher, K Curry, M Powell, K Helms

AAA1:35.48

AAC1:37.13

STA1:39.75

REG1:46.59

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    West Springfield 1:37.88 STA 401:41.171
1) Song, Gabriela 2) Kent, Elizabeth 3) Rollings, Tenley 4) Fleming, Brianna

1:37.88 (24.02)1:13.86 (25.01)48.85 (23.86)24.99

    Woodson Cavaliers 1:38.34 STA 341:43.132
1) Troth, Ellie 2) Mata, Bianca 3) Devlin, Lyla 4) Peters, Riley

1:38.34 (24.71)1:13.63 (23.75)49.88 (24.74)25.14

    Robinson Secondary School 1:38.56 STA 321:41.463
1) Vazquez, Lucia 2) Morrison, Lexie 3) Nemets, Allison 4) Wilbur, Lilla

1:38.56 (23.89)1:14.67 (23.76)50.91 (25.10)25.81

    Alexandria City High School 1:43.45 REG 301:43.014
1) Cotton, Rachel 2) Fitzgerald, Maya 3) Aiken, Eleanor 4) O'Brien, Bridget

1:43.45 (25.63)1:17.82 (26.22)51.60 (26.47)25.13

    Lake Braddock Secondary School 1:43.71 REG 281:43.955
1) Stegmaier, Shannon 2) Kiddey, Olivia 3) Tibayan, Leryn 4) Hood, Caroline

1:43.71 (25.83)1:17.88 (25.93)51.95 (25.60)26.35

    South County High School 1:44.56 REG 261:42.526
1) Trinh, Ellie 2) Clark, Kira 3) Harris, Savannah 4) Robinson, Ashley

1:44.56 (27.89)1:16.67 (25.65)51.02 (26.21)24.81

    West Potomac High School 1:46.46 REG 241:48.407
1) Hill, Sasha 2) Keenan, Lucinda 3) El Bourini, Aysel 4) Schourek, Lydia

1:46.46 (24.64)1:21.82 (28.46)53.36 (26.44)26.92
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 18  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    Fairfax High School 1:55.57 221:48.228
1) Lucas, Abbey 2) Dereje, Bethel 3) Kibler, Ainsley 4) Lucas, Annalise

1:55.57 (27.55)1:28.02 (29.64)58.38 (30.53)27.85
 
Event 19  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Patriot Dist: 48.78 P 1/27/2024 RobinsonJT Schmid

AAA48.90

AAC50.07

STA52.78

REG55.59

 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Robinson Secondary SchoolFulwiler, Levente 51.77 STA 2055.071
51.77 (26.75)25.02

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolEngstrom, Russell 52.25 STA 1755.462
52.25 (26.96)25.29

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolTranchemontagne, Daniel 53.30 REG 1654.033
53.30 (26.72)26.58

South County High SchoolJohns, Ethan 53.46 REG 1555.194
53.46 (27.33)26.13

West SpringfieldLoeffert, Clark 53.76 REG 1456.305
53.76 (27.95)25.81

Woodson CavaliersWang, Aiden 54.08 REG 1353.696
54.08 (28.32)25.76

Robinson Secondary SchoolArraya, Michael 55.11 REG 1258.157
55.11 (28.86)26.25

West SpringfieldSearight, Jameson 56.27 1157.188
56.27 (29.50)26.77

Robinson Secondary SchoolLundy, William 56.49 91:01.439
56.49 (28.69)27.80

Woodson CavaliersHernandez-Giblin, Javier 56.83 759.3510
56.83 (29.78)27.05

West SpringfieldFerguson, Lochlan 57.62 658.0711
57.62 (29.69)27.93

West SpringfieldMatis, Ryven 57.81 559.1512
57.81 (30.62)27.19

Robinson Secondary SchoolDean, Wyatt 59.00 41:02.2713
59.00 (30.60)28.40

Woodson CavaliersPham, Michael 59.43 31:00.0014
59.43 (30.60)28.83

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolStockburger, Samuel 59.65 21:00.2515
59.65 (31.24)28.41

Woodson CavaliersRead, Kevin 59.79 11:00.3016
59.79 (30.53)29.26

South County High SchoolClark, Logan 1:01.16  1:00.8117
1:01.16 (32.30)28.86

Fairfax High SchoolJacob, Ethan 1:01.84  1:01.5318
1:01.84 (32.08)29.76

South County High SchoolCallahan, Nathan 1:02.05  1:01.7619
1:02.05 (31.89)30.16

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolSpooner, Carter 1:04.20  1:04.6220
1:04.20 (33.03)31.17

West Potomac High SchoolPloetz, Jason 1:05.27  1:05.6921
1:05.27 (34.79)30.48
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 19  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Potomac High SchoolPearson, Johnny 1:07.34  1:11.3522
1:07.34 (35.32)32.02

West Potomac High SchoolEmery, Leroy 1:09.04  1:08.2723
1:09.04 (35.36)33.68

Fairfax High SchoolShultz, Colin 1:09.80  NT24
1:09.80 (36.18)33.62

South County High SchoolUgalde, Enrique 1:09.86  1:09.7225
West Potomac High SchoolGibson, Beau 1:10.29  1:08.1926

1:10.29 (37.57)32.72

Alexandria City High SchoolLorenzen-Schmidt, Luca 1:11.87  1:12.5327
1:11.87 (37.27)34.60

Alexandria City High SchoolYoo, Marcus 1:13.07  1:18.1028
1:13.07 (38.04)35.03

Fairfax High SchoolDho, Samuel 1:14.85  1:16.7429
Alexandria City High SchoolHernandez, Samuel 1:41.36  NT30

1:41.36 (53.29)48.07

Alexandria City High SchoolMatthews, Oliver DQ  1:43.84---
 
Event 20  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Patriot Dist: 55.58 P 1/29/2022 Woodson-PVJillian D Ferrari

AAA54.71

AAC55.91

STA58.44

REG1:02.09

 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Potomac High SchoolPetronello, Hadley 56.61 STA 2058.581
56.61 (29.29)27.32

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolRizzardi, Anna 57.75 STA 1759.562
57.75 (29.78)27.97

Alexandria City High SchoolCotton, Rachel 59.44 REG 161:01.003
59.44 (30.37)29.07

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolYoon, Michelle 1:00.14 REG 151:01.664
1:00.14 (30.53)29.61

West SpringfieldJuster, Anne 1:00.16 REG 141:01.505
1:00.16 (31.06)29.10

Woodson CavaliersFrank, Lucille 1:00.28 REG 131:02.576
1:00.28 (31.28)29.00

South County High SchoolHarris, Savannah 1:00.29 REG 121:03.317
West SpringfieldRollings, Tenley 1:00.32 REG 111:01.958

1:00.32 (30.69)29.63

Lake Braddock Secondary Schoolvan Waesberghe, Isabella 1:01.17 REG 91:01.889
1:01.17 (31.99)29.18

Woodson CavaliersStark, Kiera 1:01.21 REG 71:02.7010
1:01.21 (31.46)29.75

Robinson Secondary SchoolTyrell, Grace 1:02.13 61:03.8911
1:02.13 (31.44)30.69

West Potomac High SchoolAlthouse, Anna 1:02.14 51:05.5812
1:02.14 (31.40)30.74

Woodson CavaliersBauernshub, Brooke 1:02.94 41:05.2613
1:02.94 (32.40)30.54

Robinson Secondary SchoolLundy, Emma 1:03.05 31:04.7614
1:03.05 (32.74)30.31
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 20  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West SpringfieldBroderick, Sophie 1:04.08 21:06.6615
1:04.08 (33.48)30.60

Robinson Secondary SchoolCarroll, Madeline 1:04.34 11:05.7616
1:04.34 (32.94)31.40

West Potomac High SchoolCanfield, Parker 1:04.59  1:07.1517
South County High SchoolLasut, Claire 1:05.66  1:09.0218

1:05.66 (33.66)32.00

West Potomac High SchoolLakatos Alcantara, Lucia 1:06.32  1:06.9019
1:06.32 (35.16)31.16

West SpringfieldPrunty, Rebecca 1:06.73  1:11.2420
1:06.73 (34.81)31.92

Robinson Secondary SchoolBird, Karina 1:06.89  1:08.6121
1:06.89 (34.46)32.43

Fairfax High SchoolLucas, Abbey 1:07.91  1:10.0922
1:07.91 (35.21)32.70

Woodson CavaliersRedford, Harper 1:08.15  1:10.7023
1:08.15 (34.98)33.17

Alexandria City High SchoolO'Brien, Bridget 1:08.28  1:08.4524
1:08.28 (35.54)32.74

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolUribarri-Tibabuzo, Isabella 1:10.70  1:10.5325
1:10.70 (36.85)33.85

Alexandria City High SchoolBenatti, Eleanor 1:16.99  1:16.8126
1:16.99 (39.57)37.42

Alexandria City High SchoolAida, Reika 1:18.44  1:17.4727
1:18.44 (39.92)38.52

South County High SchoolNguyen, Laura 1:19.61  1:19.8428
1:19.61 (40.96)38.65

Fairfax High SchoolKelley, Lynn 1:20.65  1:25.2529
1:20.65 (41.30)39.35

Fairfax High SchoolVanValkenburg, Julia 1:22.58  1:25.1830
1:22.58 (42.87)39.71

Fairfax High SchoolBass, Hazel 1:30.55  1:37.7531
1:30.55 (46.96)43.59

South County High SchoolFinerfrock, Ella DQ  1:22.14---
 
Event 21  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Patriot Dist: 55.93 P 1/31/2025 CGWDBrady Bauernshub

AAA55.04

AAC56.27

STA58.95

REG1:01.99

 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Robinson Secondary SchoolWood, Alex 57.28 STA 2057.741
57.28 (30.29)26.99

West SpringfieldWargin, Hugh 58.90 STA 171:00.532
58.90 (31.33)27.57

West SpringfieldDeekens, Jackson 59.29 REG 161:02.443
59.29 (31.34)27.95

Woodson CavaliersMcNamara, Seamus 59.37 REG 1559.284
59.37 (31.27)28.10

West SpringfieldKasemsuwannakaeth, Peyton 1:00.41 REG 141:00.825
1:00.41 (31.85)28.56
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 21  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Potomac High SchoolDietz, Leo 1:00.59 REG 131:04.736
1:00.59 (32.10)28.49

Robinson Secondary SchoolCamargo  Bell, Gavin 1:03.09 121:03.577
1:03.09 (33.78)29.31

West SpringfieldPolutta, Noah 1:04.06 111:02.908
1:04.06 (34.08)29.98

Robinson Secondary SchoolStockard, Dominic 1:05.02 91:06.569
1:05.02 (34.98)30.04

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolYohn, Melvin 1:05.77 71:05.7610
1:05.77 (34.30)31.47

Woodson CavaliersMeehan, Jack 1:07.37 61:07.4411
1:07.37 (36.08)31.29

Fairfax High SchoolMcCleary, Carter 1:07.42 51:08.6312
1:07.42 (34.98)32.44

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolFeazell, Noah 1:07.64 41:06.5113
1:07.64 (36.52)31.12

Alexandria City High SchoolGuevara, Oscar 1:07.94 31:09.0314
1:07.94 (36.59)31.35

Woodson CavaliersNguyen, Ethan 1:09.29 21:07.5915
1:09.29 (36.95)32.34

West Potomac High SchoolLitonjua, Noah 1:10.71 11:14.2116
South County High SchoolHamamgian, Gabriel 1:10.91  1:14.1717

1:10.91 (37.61)33.30

Alexandria City High SchoolCondon, Luca 1:11.58  1:13.7518
1:11.58 (38.85)32.73

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolChang, Aiden 1:12.21  NT19
1:12.21 (38.91)33.30

West Potomac High SchoolYoung, Gavin 1:12.26  1:12.2520
West Potomac High SchoolAllgeyer, Logan 1:12.73  1:16.9421

1:12.73 (39.23)33.50

Fairfax High SchoolSchneider, Cody 1:13.21  1:11.8422
1:13.21 (39.52)33.69

Alexandria City High SchoolReber, Cruz 1:13.90  1:12.3423
1:13.90 (40.71)33.19

South County High SchoolPeck, Landon 1:15.05  1:16.1324
1:15.05 (40.26)34.79

South County High SchoolLee, Ryan 1:16.33  1:15.4525
1:16.33 (40.07)36.26

South County High SchoolBehan, John Caden 1:17.84  1:17.5126
1:17.84 (42.28)35.56

Fairfax High SchoolVerwys, Samuel 1:23.07  1:23.7127
1:23.07 (45.53)37.54

Alexandria City High SchoolVazquez, Xavier 1:23.45  NT28
1:23.45 (47.08)36.37

Fairfax High SchoolMurray, Kevin 1:25.89  1:25.3929
1:25.89 (45.17)40.72

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolChung, Eugene DQ  1:09.45---
DQ (36.86)31.66

Robinson Secondary SchoolZimmerman, Andrew DQ  1:07.32---
DQ (34.54)30.81

Woodson CavaliersScott, Liam DQ  1:03.91---
DQ (33.74)29.87
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results
 
Event 22  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Patriot Dist: 1:02.55 P 1/29/2022 South County-PVKatherine Helms

AAA1:02.52

AAC1:03.75

STA1:06.19

REG1:10.69

 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Robinson Secondary SchoolWilbur, Lilla 1:02.80 AAC 201:05.401
1:02.80 (33.01)29.79

Woodson CavaliersDevlin, Lyla 1:05.78 STA 171:07.512
1:05.78 (35.08)30.70

West Potomac High SchoolValasco, Anna 1:07.91 REG 161:10.313
1:07.91 (35.64)32.27

West SpringfieldBurke, Caroline 1:08.07 REG 151:09.734
1:08.07 (35.99)32.08

Robinson Secondary SchoolSuma, Sydney 1:08.73 REG 141:12.935
1:08.73 (36.79)31.94

Robinson Secondary SchoolWeatherbee, Alexandra 1:08.91 REG 131:10.356
1:08.91 (36.82)32.09

Alexandria City High SchoolAiken, Eleanor 1:09.40 REG 121:10.907
1:09.40 (37.08)32.32

Woodson CavaliersColon, Ava 1:09.51 REG 111:12.688
1:09.51 (37.65)31.86

Robinson Secondary SchoolNemets, Allison 1:10.61 REG 91:11.629
1:10.61 (37.03)33.58

Alexandria City High SchoolAida, Mila 1:11.13 71:13.4010
1:11.13 (38.25)32.88

Woodson CavaliersLunn, Elise 1:11.50 61:13.1611
1:11.50 (37.86)33.64

Fairfax High SchoolEvanko, Lila 1:11.92 51:11.2612
1:11.92 (37.81)34.11

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolDetrisac, Marissa 1:12.26 41:15.1613
1:12.26 (38.54)33.72

West SpringfieldSpans, Juliana 1:12.56 31:15.2214
1:12.56 (38.20)34.36

West Potomac High SchoolMikulski, Lally 1:12.80 21:16.4615
1:12.80 (38.18)34.62

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolStewart, Annalise 1:13.14  . 501:16.59*16
1:13.14 (39.30)33.84

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolTibayan, Leryn 1:13.14  . 501:14.83*16
1:13.14 (39.04)34.10

West SpringfieldRadio, Lucy 1:14.30  1:15.9418
1:14.30 (39.01)35.29

Woodson CavaliersGarr, Sydney 1:15.34  1:16.7119
1:15.34 (40.78)34.56

West Potomac High SchoolBodendorf, Lexi 1:15.74  1:16.0220
1:15.74 (40.85)34.89

West SpringfieldSmith, Camryn 1:16.16  1:17.1321
1:16.16 (40.97)35.19

Alexandria City High SchoolAllen, Mallory 1:17.01  1:18.3122
1:17.01 (41.30)35.71

Alexandria City High SchoolCoulby, Lillian 1:17.91  1:19.9923
1:17.91 (41.38)36.53
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 22  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)
 Name School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

South County High SchoolKeating, Thea 1:19.09  1:21.9524
1:19.09 (41.78)37.31

Lake Braddock Secondary SchoolLee, Victoria 1:19.37  1:25.2325
1:19.37 (42.30)37.07

South County High SchoolMatier, Heidi 1:27.32  1:27.9926
1:27.32 (46.91)40.41

South County High SchoolDempsey, Sylvia 1:29.69  1:28.2127
1:29.69 (48.27)41.42

Fairfax High SchoolLeander, Nina 1:30.13  1:27.3228
1:30.13 (48.66)41.47

Fairfax High SchoolGupta, Nivedita 1:32.89  1:32.4129
1:32.89 (49.13)43.76

West Potomac High SchoolHill, Sasha DQ  1:15.17---
DQ (40.54)34.67

South County High SchoolKirkland, Caroline DQ  1:29.95---
DQ (47.81)40.63

Fairfax High SchoolChan, Ella DQ  1:23.55---
DQ (44.26)39.57

 
Event 23  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Patriot Dist: 3:07.39 P 1/28/2023 RobinRobinson Secondary School

J Schmid, L Hickey, J Fulham, A Bolz

AAA3:04.70

AAC3:07.61

STA3:15.26

REG3:33.29

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    West Springfield 3:10.11 STA 403:14.981
1) Curb, Tristan 2) Seiger, Liam 3) Alexander, Matthew 4) Wargin, Neil

1:35.15 (47.73)1:09.59 (22.17)47.42 (47.42)22.47

3:10.11 (46.39)2:45.78 (22.06)2:23.72 (48.57)1:57.90 (22.75)

    Lake Braddock Secondary School 3:12.92 STA 343:21.452
1) Armentrout, Owen 2) Garavito, Camilo 3) Engstrom, Russell 4) Kockler, Matthew

1:37.80 (49.42)1:12.05 (23.67)48.38 (48.38)23.00

3:12.92 (47.10)2:48.33 (22.51)2:25.82 (48.02)2:00.32 (22.52)

    Woodson Cavaliers 3:13.00 STA 323:20.063
1) Kelly, Kieran 2) Hillman, Logan 3) Wang, Aiden 4) Godlove, Carter

1:36.15 (47.18)1:11.61 (22.64)48.97 (48.97)23.44

3:13.00 (46.23)2:48.50 (21.73)2:26.77 (50.62)1:59.66 (23.51)

    Alexandria City High School 3:13.84 STA 303:15.484
1) Damico-Lassman, Tobias 2) Ramsdell, Jonathan 3) Ellis, Leo 4) Koeppen, Griffin

1:35.49 (49.07)1:09.83 (23.41)46.42 (46.42)22.20

3:13.84 (48.77)2:48.18 (23.11)2:25.07 (49.58)1:59.06 (23.57)

    Robinson Secondary School 3:19.40 REG 281:52.095
1) Lundy, William 2) Leather, James 3) Moy-Jacobs, Cadell 4) Nickel, Jonathan

1:39.08 (48.34)1:13.62 (22.88)50.74 (50.74)24.07

3:19.40 (49.31)2:53.21 (23.12)2:30.09 (51.01)2:03.01 (23.93)

    South County High School 3:26.91 REG 263:30.346
1) Johns, Ethan 2) Clark, Logan 3) Andrews, Rowan 4) Ahmed, Shayan

1:41.11 (51.20)1:14.03 (24.12)49.91 (49.91)23.94

3:26.91 (51.54)2:59.45 (24.08)2:35.37 (54.26)2:07.27 (26.16)
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2026 Patriot District - 1/30/2026 to 1/31/2026

2026 VHSL Patriot District Swim and Dive Championships

Results

(Event 23  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    Fairfax High School 3:30.17 REG 243:33.657
1) Bryk, Everett 2) McNeely, Connor 3) Prudencio Lara, Alejandro 4) Khorshid, Soren

1:40.94 (51.32)1:14.26 (24.64)49.62 (49.62)23.78

3:30.17 (56.84)2:59.87 (26.54)2:33.33 (52.39)2:05.26 (24.32)

    West Potomac High School 3:34.91 223:20.878
1) Schourek, Charlie 2) Ploetz, Jason 3) Allgeyer, Logan 4) Dietz, Leo

1:49.22 (54.84)1:19.75 (25.37)54.38 (54.38)25.73

3:34.91 (49.97)3:08.38 (23.44)2:44.94 (55.72)2:15.41 (26.19)
 
Event 24  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Patriot Dist: 3:30.10 P 1/27/2024 RobinRobinson Secondary School

M Bedford, A Van Baars, S Moy-Jacobs, A Stukus

AAA3:27.78

AAC3:31.16

STA3:37.33

REG3:59.29

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    West Springfield 3:32.59 STA 403:39.831
1) Fleming, Brianna 2) Song, Gabriela 3) Rollings, Tenley 4) Kent, Elizabeth

1:46.37 (54.04)1:17.37 (25.04)52.33 (52.33)24.95

3:32.59 (51.84)3:04.96 (24.21)2:40.75 (54.38)2:12.35 (25.98)

    Woodson Cavaliers 3:37.71 REG 343:43.242
1) Frank, Lucille 2) Hymans, Aubrey 3) Troth, Ellie 4) Nguyen, Lien

1:49.52 (54.35)1:20.87 (25.70)55.17 (55.17)26.47

3:37.71 (53.04)3:10.14 (25.47)2:44.67 (55.15)2:15.84 (26.32)

    Lake Braddock Secondary School 3:42.86 REG 323:50.563
1) Yoon, Michelle 2) Hood, Caroline 3) Rizzardi, Anna 4) O'Hara, Tori

1:53.67 (57.16)1:23.31 (26.80)56.51 (56.51)27.48

3:42.86 (53.99)3:14.34 (25.47)2:48.87 (55.20)2:19.81 (26.14)

    Robinson Secondary School 3:43.76 REG 303:40.744
1) Feinberg, Madeline 2) Scherber, Naomi 3) Howard, Gwynyth 4) Bird, Karina

1:51.58 (54.40)1:23.02 (25.84)57.18 (57.18)27.93

3:43.76 (57.00)3:13.54 (26.78)2:46.76 (55.18)2:17.28 (25.70)

    West Potomac High School 3:44.41 REG 283:49.595
1) Mancari, Emerson 2) Althouse, Anna 3) Valasco, Anna 4) Petronello, Hadley

1:53.90 (58.83)1:23.14 (28.07)55.07 (55.07)26.47

3:44.41 (54.46)3:16.06 (26.11)2:49.95 (56.05)2:20.66 (26.76)

    South County High School 3:45.82 REG 263:45.656
1) Harris, Savannah 2) Trinh, Ellie 3) Clark, Kira 4) Lasut, Tess

1:50.01 (54.25)1:21.64 (25.88)55.76 (55.76)26.77

3:45.82 (47.94)2:57.88 (1:07.87)2:16.92 (26.91)

    Fairfax High School 4:20.27 243:59.857
1) Kibler, Ainsley 2) Estrada, Arianna 3) Leander, Nina 4) Evanko, Lila

2:13.42 (1:05.06)1:38.47 (30.11)1:08.36 (1:08.36)33.06

4:20.27 (57.88)3:50.16 (27.77)3:22.39 (1:08.97)2:45.75 (32.33)

    Alexandria City High School 4:21.49 224:14.468
1) Aida, Reika 2) Aida, Mila 3) Allen, Mallory 4) Coulby, Lillian

2:13.52 (1:07.57)1:37.28 (31.33)1:05.95 (1:05.95)31.71

4:21.49 (1:00.92)3:48.77 (28.20)3:20.57 (1:07.05)2:45.04 (31.52)


